LEADING EDGE MATERIALS CORP.

LEADING EDGE MATERIALS CORP.

ISIN: CA52171T1003

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/26 18:05:05

Price
0.105 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

CA52171T1003
LEMSE

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

14 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.105 CAD (8,500)
0.11 CAD (2,000)
0.105 CAD

0.105 CAD

0.105 CAD

0.105 CAD
0.105313 CAD
1,600

168.50

2

1,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA52171T1003&ID_NOTATION=47291823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=117ca9fb4c478b9d027cc6e4589ad17fc0f0b720df96d935f8b95c21f7ecbeeb&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ab5e20d215be355b2&time=1722255710&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87f923078913597ef2ed59fd971ce4365ce3a8ca7f2d661afab037abc5c96dab&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=80e0d02f2d02d1b01&time=1722255710&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcc45226a93efe56e3a3734e3d85ec2a497cd137a1f62f62355532d59cafb049&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2bde8d2aa94085f56&time=1722255710&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=424a12ff6b134afe9858ce98ef83ae40feaee4c8f172b033b851721d4dc73cb4&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=81673359ba50afe76&time=1722255710&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ddd8f1eb2f54fa3e2acfc1e070d878635738ca118fdb51994f9ba35c792f816&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f81eaa1c7cb2523b7&time=1722255710&tool=RSC

LEADING EDGE MATERIALS CORP.

Details

2024/07/26 18:05:05

Price
0.105 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

CA52171T1003
LEMSE

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

14 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.105 CAD (8,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.11 CAD (2,000)
Open 0.105 CAD
High 0.105 CAD
Low 0.105 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.105 CAD
VWAP 0.105313 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,600
Trading volume 168.50
Number of trades 2
Last size 1,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -30.00% -30.00% -61.11%
Perf (abs.) -0.05 -0.05 -0.17
Beta -0.50 0.29 1.09
Volatility 91.54 91.36 95.97
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LEADING EDGE MATERIALS CORP.

Exchange [F]

TSX Venture
Exchange

Stuttgart
London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

First North

Date

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2023/03/
21

2024/07/
26

2024/07/

Time

18:05

14:44

15:44

08:05

18:00

Price

Trading volume

(mio.)

0.105 CAD 0.00

0.0566 EUR 0.00

0.175 CAD 0.00

0.0602 EUR 0.00

0.86 SEK

0.02

0.103 CAD (51,320
0.114 CAD (34,250
0.112 CAD (31,708
0.131 CAD (29,792
0.155 CAD (2024/01/05
0.080 CAD (2024/05/14
0.185 CAD (2023/10/23
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.080 CAD (2024/05/14)

Number of
trades

2

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=47291823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62029032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65363765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208146178

LEADING EDGE MATERIALS CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

26

2024/07/ 18:05 0.0728 USD 0.00
26

2024/07/ 20:48 0.0752 EUR 0.00
26

20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208146178
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60682995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60682995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=169621387

LEADING EDGE MATERIALS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

LEADING EDGE
MATERIALS

Contact Details
LEADING EDGE MATERIALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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